
 
 

 

  

Class – IV – Term I FA 1 Schedule 2017 – 2018 
Date Day Subject Portion 

17.07.17 – 
21.07.17 

Monday - 
Friday Computer Activity Scratch Programming   

17.07.17 Monday English Literature 
Activity 

Poem Comprehension 

 

18.07.17 Tuesday Marathi Activity 
                                                         
ica~vaNa-na  

19.07.17 Wednesday Social Studies 
Activity 

Timelines  

20.07.17 Thursday Science Activity ‘Human Body’ 
‘Digestive and Excretory System’  

 
22.07.17 Saturday Holiday  

23.07.17 Sunday Holiday  

24.07.17 Monday Hindi Activity 
ic5 p/Stav 
AnuC7ed leqn 

25.07.17 Tuesday English Language 
Activity Creative Writing 

 

26.07.17 Wednesday Mathematics 
Activity Roman and Hindu Arabic Numerals 

27.07.17 Thursday English Literature  

The Nightingale 
The Skipping Shoes 
Butterfly Laughter 
 

 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Date Day Subject Portion 

28.07.17 Friday Marathi 

Aamacaa  baaL  
Aamacao  Gar   
samaanaaqaI-   Sabd   

29.07.17 Saturday Holiday  
30.07.17 Sunday Holiday  

31.07.17 Monday Social Studies          

Story of the Past 
Sources of History 
What is Civics? 
Motions of the Earth 

 

01.08.17 Tuesday 
 
Science 
 

‘Human Body-Food We Eat’ 
‘Human Body-The Teeth’ 
‘Human Body - Digestive System and 
Excretory System’ 

02.08.17 Wednesday Computer Studies ‘Data Storage and Memory’ Scratch 

 

03.08.17 Thursday Hindi 
 

pa# - SvamI ivvekan.d  
kivta - wart ke bCce  
khanI s.cy - mat<wa8a  
Vyakr` - s.)a,il.g 

 

04.08.17 Friday English Language 

Alphabetical Order 
Nouns, Proper, Common, 
Countable and Uncountable Nouns 
Abstract, Concrete and Collective Nouns 
Pronouns, Articles, Similies, Composition 
Unseen Comprehension 
Aural Comprehension 

05.08.17 Saturday Holiday  
06.08.17 Monday Holiday  
07.08.17 Tuesday Holiday Raksha Bandhan 



 
 

 

 

 
 

  Kindly note that the tests will be conducted during the regular school hours. 

  The school will function as usual on these days. 

  Half day leave will not be granted. 

  The material required for activities will be informed through Daily Class Update. 
 

Date Day Subject Portion 

08.08.17 Tuesday Mathematics 

 
Numbers (Till International System) 
Addition and Subtraction 
 


